
division 3 senior
LEADING GOALKICKERS

ST KILDA CITY

CHELS. HEIGHTS

HIGHETT

HIGHETT

HIGHETT

LYNDALE

HAMPTON

CANTERBURY

BLACK ROCK

SOUTH YARRA

PARKMORE

SANDOWN

SKYE

DOVETON


EAGLES

HAMPTON

MT WAVERLEY

SANDOWN

DOVETON


EAGLES

LYLE LADLOW

ROD GAMLIN

PAUL SMIT

PHIL BRAMLEY

DAMIEN CADDAYE

ANGELO ARENA

CORY HOJNACKI

FRANK RUGOLO

DALE FLEMING

JAMES McMAHON

MATTHEW CRAWLEY

DAN CASSET

CLINT SHEEDY

SHANE ROWLEY

RICKY RAMSDALE

MICHAEL SCOTT

JAMES GOUGH

CLINT SHEEDY

PETER DYE

JAMES GOUGH

STEPHEN DEWHURST

STEPHEN DEWHURST

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

70

78

72

103

75

59

80

46

56

101

71

53

78

115

64

104

117

59

74

70

66

98

86

101

65

49

67

YEAR GOALSPLAYER CLUB

CARRUM P.L.

MT WAVERLEY

LYNDALE

SPRINGVALE DIST.

HAMPTON PARK

ASHWOOD

CLAYTON

EAST CAMBERWELL

T'RONGA-MALVERN

DANDENONG WEST

TREVOR MARCH

JAMES GOUGH

TREVOR KUMETAITIS

STEFAN FEEHAN

PETER DYE

JACK PURCELL

PAUL TSOUCALAS

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2021

2022

YEAR GOALSPLAYER CLUB


